ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL
PRINCIPAL BENCH
NEW DELHI

F. No. 22(2)/2022/AFT/Judl. 13" January, 2022
CIRCULAR

In continuation of Circular of even number dated 22.12.2021 and considering the
imminent threat of Omicron COVID Variant in the country, the members of the Bar, parties in
person and all concerned are hereby informed that all the pending routine/non-urgent matters
scheduled for listing from 17.01.2022 to 31.01.2022 shall stand adjourned en block as under :

SL.No Date already fixed New Date of hearing

1. 17.01.2022 (Monday) 15.03.2022 (Tuesday)

2. 18.01.2022 (Tuesday) 16.03.2022 (Wednesday)

3. 19.01.2022 (Wednesday) 21.03.2022 (Monday)

4. 20.01.2022 (Thursday) 22.03.2022 (Tuesday)

o 21.01.2022 (Friday) 23.03.2022 (Wednesday)

6. 24.01.2022 (Monday) 24.03.2022 (Thursday)

- 25.01.2022 (Tuesday) 25.03.2022 (Friday)

8. 27.01.2022 (Thursday) 28.03.2022 (Monday)

9, 28.01.2022 (Friday) 29.03.2022 (Tuesday)

10. 31.01.2022 (Monday) 30.03.2022 (Wednesday)
Sd/-

(Dr. Rakesh Kumar)
Principal Registrar
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